57
R
A
D
IA
L
 L
E

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
60 Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before your order and/or use.
Measuring
Self-Resonant DC Rated
Ordering Code
Inductance Inductanced Q
Frequency
Frequency Resistance Current
[µH] Tolerance (min.)
[MHz]
[MHz] [Ω] [mA]
(min.) (max.) (max.)
ITEM PART NUMBERS
● RD35
RD35R22K 0.22 170 0.09 1000
RD35R27K 0.27 160 0.10 980
RD35R33K 0.33 140 0.11 960
RD35R39K 0.39 130 0.12 940
RD35R47K 0.47 120 0.13 910
RD35R56K 0.56 110 0.14 880
RD35R68K 0.68 100 0.15 850
RD35R82K 0.82 90 0.16 820
RD351R0K 1.0 82 0.17 790
RD351R2K 1.2 70 0.18 760
RD351R5K 1.5 65 0.20 730
RD351R8K 1.8 57 0.22 700
RD352R2K 2.2 47 0.24 670
RD352R7K 2.7 40 0.26 640
RD353R3K 3.3 35 0.28 610
RD353R9K 3.9 33 0.30 580
RD354R7K 4.7 31 0.33 560
RD355R6K 5.6 27 0.36 540
RD356R8K 6.8 24 0.39 520
RD358R2K 8.2 22 0.42 490
RD35100K 10 21 0.45 460
RD35120K 12 18 1.2 350
RD35150K 15 16 1.3 330
RD35180K 18 14 1.4 300
RD35220K 22 13 1.5 270
RD35270K 27 12 1.6 250
RD35330K 33 11 1.8 235
RD35390K 39 10 2.0 220
RD35470K 47 9.5 2.2 200
RD35560K 56 9.0 2.4 190
RD35680K 68 8.5 2.8 170
RD35820K 82 8.0 3.0 155
RD35101K 100 7.5 3.3 150
RD35121K 120 6.8 4.2 140
RD35151K 150 6.2 5.0 130
RD35181K 180 5.6 6.0 125
RD35221K 220 5.0 7.5 120
RD35271K 270 4.6 11 105
RD35331K 330 4.2 13 95
RD35391K 390 3.8 15 90
RD35471K 470 3.4 17 80
RD35561K 560 3.0 19 75
RD35681K 680 2.6 22 68
RD35821K 820 2.2 25 60
RD35102K 1000 2.0 28 55
± 10%
(± 5%)
50
25.2

O
R
S
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before your order and/or use.
Measuring
Self-Resonant DC Rated
Ordering Code
Inductance Inductanced Q
Frequency
Frequency Resistance Current
[µH] Tolerance (min.)
[MHz]
[MHz] [Ω] [mA]
(min.) (max.) (max.)
● RD35H
RD35T-R22K-H 0.22 170.0 0.09 1000
RD35T-R27K-H 0.27 160.0 0.10 980
RD35T-R33K-H 0.33 140.0 0.11 960
RD35T-R39K-H 0.39 130.0 0.12 940
RD35T-R47K-H 0.47 120.0 0.13 910
RD35T-R56K-H 0.56 110.0 0.14 880
RD35T-R68K-H 0.68 100.0 0.15 850
RD35T-R82K-H 0.82 90.0 0.16 820
RD35T-1R0J-H 1.0 82.0 0.17 790
RD35T-1R2J-H 1.2 70.0 0.18 760
RD35T-1R5J-H 1.5 65.0 0.20 730
RD35T-1R8J-H 1.8 57.0 0.22 700
RD35T-2R2J-H 2.2 47.0 0.24 670
RD35T-2R7J-H 2.7 40.0 0.26 640
RD35T-3R3J-H 3.3 35.0 0.28 610
RD35T-3R9J-H 3.9 33.0 0.30 580
RD35T-4R7J-H 4.7 31.0 0.33 560
RD35T-5R6J-H 5.6 27.0 0.36 540
RD35T-6R8J-H 6.8 24.0 0.39 520
RD35T-8R2J-H 8.2 22.0 0.42 490
RD35T-100J-H 10 21.0 0.45 460
RD35T-120J-H 12 18.0 1.2 350
RD35T-150J-H 15 16.0 1.3 330
RD35T-180J-H 18 14.0 1.4 300
RD35T-220J-H 22 13.0 1.5 270
RD35T-270J-H 27 12.0 1.6 250
RD35T-330J-H 33 11.0 1.8 235
RD35T-390J-H 39 10.0 2.0 220
RD35T-470J-H 47 9.5 2.2 200
RD35T-560J-H 56 9.0 2.4 190
RD35T-680J-H 68 8.5 2.8 170
RD35T-820J-H 82 8.0 3.0 155
RD35T-101K-H 100 7.5 3.3 150
RD35T-121K-H 120 6.8 4.2 140
RD35T-151K-H 150 6.2 5.0 130
RD35T-181K-H 180 5.6 6.0 125
RD35T-221K-H 220 5.0 7.5 120
RD35T-271K-H 270 4.6 11.0 105
RD35T-331K-H 330 4.2 13.0 95
RD35T-391K-H 390 3.8 15.0 90
RD35T-471K-H 470 3.4 17.0 80
RD35T-561K-H 560 2.4 21.0 69
RD35T-681K-H 680 2.2 23.5 65
RD35T-821K-H 820 2.0 26.5 61
RD35T-102K-H 1000 1.8 31.5 56
± 10%
(± 5%)
50
30
25 0.252
25.2
7.96
2.52
0.796
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
62 Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before your order and/or use.
ITEM PART NUMBERS
Measuring
Self-Resonant DC Rated
Ordering Code
Inductance Inductanced Q
Frequency
Frequency Resistance Current
[µH] Tolerance (min.)
[MHz]
[MHz] [Ω] [mA]
(min.) (max.) (max.)
● RD40
RD40R22K 0.22
RD40R27K 0.27
RD40R33K 0.33
RD40R39K 0.39
RD40R47K 0.47
RD40R56K 0.56
RD40R68K 0.68
RD40R82K 0.82
RD401R0K 1.0
RD401R2K 1.2
RD401R5K 1.5
RD401R8K 1.8
RD402R2K 2.2
RD402R7K 2.7
RD403R3K 3.3
RD403R9K 3.9
RD404R7K 4.7
RD405R6K 5.6
RD406R8K 6.8
RD408R2K 8.2
RD40100K 10
RD40120K 12
RD40150K 15
RD40180K 18
RD40220K 22
RD40270K 27
RD40330K 33
RD40390K 39
RD40470K 47
RD40560K 56
RD40680K 68
RD40820K 82
RD40101K 100
RD40121K 120
RD40151K 150
RD40181K 180
RD40221K 220
RD40271K 270
RD40331K 330
RD40391K 390
RD40471K 470
RD40561K 560
RD40681K 680
RD40821K 820
RD40102K 1000
RD40122K 1200
RD40152K 1500
RD40182K 1800
RD40222K 2200
150
150
150
130